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Interlagos, 14 a 17 de dezembro de 2023

82 Etapa Copa Shell Hyundai HB20

Interlagos 4,309 km

Classificatorio SUPER 16/12/2023 11:30 . .. . .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:30:00 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(99) ENZO FALQUETE
1 11:34:30.020 2:11.532 51.198 38.730 41.604 167,3
2 11:36:42.291 2:12.271 51.372 39.029 41.870 167,3
3 11:38:55.180 2:12.889 51.753 39.051 42.085 167,3
4 11:41:07.730 2:12.550 51.637 39.033 41.880 167,3
(393) CLAUDIO HARMUCH
1 11:34:31.520 2:12.384 51.339 39.226 41.819 170,0
2 11:36:45.230 2:13.710 51.894 39.689 42.127 169,4
3 11:38:58.873 2:13.643 52.024 39.598 42.021 166,8
4 11:41:12.882 2:14.009 51.897 39.912 42.200 163,9
(87) DARCY MAROTTA / FABIO RIBEIRO
1 11:34:44.027 2:24.009 53.007 47.678 43.324 170,0
2 11:36:58.230 2:14.203 52.257 39.386 42.560 166,0
3 11:39:12.522 2:14.292 52.509 39.421 42.362 165,0
4 11:41:28.403 2:15.881 52.537 39.485 43.859 164,7
(275) RANGEL ZEN
1 11:34:50.855 2:13.048 51.702 39.522 41.824 170,2
2 11:37:04.401 2:13.546 52.054 39.284 42.208 167,5
3 11:39:17.997 2:13.596 51.929 39.344 42.323 165,7
4 11:41:31.266 2:13.269 51.802 39.534 41.933 164,4
(69) ANDRE PEDROTTI
1 11:34:32.693 2:12.456 51.719 39.255 41.482 173,6
2 11:36:45.448 2:12.755 51.930 39.418 41.407 166,8
3 11:39:21.510 2:36.062 58.871 47.707 49.484 169,4
4 11:41:35.145 2:13.635 51.590 39.852 42.193 167,8
(20) BRUNO MASSA
1 11:34:34.656 2:11.967 51.459 39.014 41.494 171,9
2 11:37:12.972 2:38.316 1:02.398 53.573 42.345 171,0
3 11:39:25.563 2:12.591 51.719 39.304 41.568 170,2
4 11:41:42.905 2:17.342 56.347 39.128 41.867 170,0
(13) MARCELO ZEBRA
1 11:34:50.048 2:12.461 51.275 39.501 41.685 169,1
2 11:37:17.666 2:27.618 56.833 48.815 41.970 167,3
3 11:39:31.753 2:14.087 51.681 40.179 42.227 170,0
4 11:41:45.216 2:13.463 51.774 39.426 42.263 166,2
(55) BRUNO MARTINS
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Interlagos, 14 a 17 de dezembro de 2023

| 82 Etapa Copa Shell Hyundai HB20 Interlagos 4,309 km
Classificatério SUPER 16/12/2023 11:30 . .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:30:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
1 11:35:18.932 2:29.996 58.454 49.846 41.696 170,0
2 11:37:30.985 2:12.053 51.281 39.394 41.378 170,5
3 11:39:42.898 2:11.913 51.348 39.260 41.305 171,9
4 11:41:55.427 2:12.529 51.261 39.645 41.623 171,6

(42) ROGERIO CRUZEIRO

1 11:35:09.320 2:14.624 52.269 40.003 42.352 168,3
2 11:37:24.221 2:14.901 52.574 40.067 42.260 168,1
3 11:39:39.703 2:15.482 52.921 40.075 42.486 168,1
4 11:41:55.441 2:15.738 52.941 40.153 42.644 167,5

(717) TULIO PATTO

1 11:34:51.746 2:12.876 51.593 39.789 41.494 171,3
2 11:37:10.944 2:19.198 52.352 43.115 43.731 171,6
3 11:39:25.139 2:14.195 52.117 40.235 41.843 168,9
p4 11:41:58.959 2:33.820 51.723 40.328 170,8

(10) WAGNER PONTES

1 11:35:01.907 2:11.546 51.315 39.281 40.950 174,4
2 11:37:32.739 2:30.832 59.060 50.416 41.356 173,8
3 11:39:46.205 2:13.466 51.905 39.566 41.995 172,4
p4 11:42:18.004 2:31.799 51.441 41.165 171,9
(33) EDUARDO DORIGUEL
1 11:35:21.921 2:12.543 51.787 39.188 41.568 169,4
2 11:37:38.836 2:16.915 51.862 42.626 42.427 171,3
3 11:39:54.641 2:15.805 52.182 39.926 43.697 170,5
p4 11:42:25.084 2:30.443 52.062 39.518 169,1
(4) AUGUSTO FREITAS
1 11:35:32.971 2:11.787 50.971 39.203 41.613 171,3
2 11:37:47.497 2:14.526 52.966 40.009 41.551 169,7
3 11:39:59.599 2:12.102 51.249 39.520 41.333 172,4
p4 11:42:29.586 2:29.987 51.520 39.401 170,8

(147) THIAGO LOPES

1 11:35:33.536 2:11.966 51.295 38.981 41.690 172,7
2 11:37:46.928 2:13.392 51.750 39.630 42.012 172,4
3 11:39:59.453 2:12.525 51.470 39.288 41.767 167,8
p4 11:42:54.533 2:55.080 1:03.055 45.855 156,7
(6) THIAGO ARNS / SAMUEL DAMIN
1 11:35:33.153 2:14.173 51.820 40.152 42.201 166,0
2 11:37:48.643 2:15.490 53.600 39.872 42.018 166,5
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Interlagos, 14 a 17 de dezembro de 2023

82 Etapa Copa Shell Hyundai HB20 Interlagos 4,309 km .
Classificatério SUPER 16/12/2023 11:30 . . . .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:30:00 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
3 11:40:03.420 2:14.777 52.342 40.207 42.228 169,4

(100) ULI DIAS

1 11:35:01.762 2:12.480 51.751 39.199 41.530 173,0
2 11:37:52.883 2:51.121 1:06.731 54.939 49.451 165,7
3 11:40:05.704 2:12.821 51.539 39.707 41.575 171,0

(26) SILVIO GATAO

1 11:35:46.686 2:13.536 51.742 39.959 41.835 169,4
2 11:38:00.770 2:14.084 52.065 39.561 42.458 170,0
3 11:40:15.846 2:15.076 52.274 39.902 42.900 169,1
(9) FILIPE BORGES
1 11:35:37.621 2:14.688 52.368 40.258 42.062 169,4
2 11:37:52.310 2:14.689 52.133 40.201 42.355 168,9
p3 11:40:25.845 2:33.535 53.416 40.424 168,6
(39) MARCEL JORAND
1 11:35:36.219 2:13.592 52.132 39.109 42.351 169,1
2 11:37:50.275 2:14.056 52.060 39.419 42.577 166,8
p3 11:40:27.477 2:37.202 52.430 46.139 166,8
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